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MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2003
CITY: ST PAUL

INDUSTRY GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX USE TAX TOTAL TAX NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS $40,087,297 $919,723 $59,782 $98,241 $158,023 26
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES $289,934,838 $8,063,829 $524,157 $897,182 $1,421,339 95
311 MFG -FOOD $104,773,225 $2,436,807 $158,394 $27,741 $186,135 20
315 MFG -APPAREL $666,630 $149,130 $9,693 $7 $9,700 6
321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT $12,518,675 $4,960,370 $322,424 $0 $322,424 14
322 MFG -PAPER $152,370,355 $5,438,694 $353,518 $61,855 $415,373 9
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT $162,869,583 $27,559,252 $1,791,352 $132,488 $1,923,840 81
325 MFG -CHEMICAL $94,153,554 $19,801,706 $1,287,113 $262,813 $1,549,926 12
327 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL $2,550,973 $770,411 $50,076 $0 $50,076 10
331 MFG -PRIMARY METAL $16,351,802 $39,362 $2,557 $5,049 $7,606 6
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL $140,815,400 $5,090,298 $330,878 $81,204 $412,082 36
333 MFG -MACHINERY $48,837,910 $2,923,679 $190,042 $62,751 $252,793 19
334 MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS $7,182,478 $377,582 $24,541 $11,788 $36,329 7
335 MFG -ELECTRCAL APPLIANCES $18,512,971 $507,274 $32,971 $30,084 $63,055 5
336 MFG -TRANSPORTATION EQUIP $38,617,003 $29,078,461 $1,890,102 $359,603 $2,249,705 5
337 MFG -FURNITURE $42,724,836 $2,119,646 $137,778 $8,315 $146,093 14
339 MFG -MISC $297,401,845 $64,548,141 $4,195,635 $46,176 $4,241,811 45
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE $567,109,087 $167,781,911 $10,905,832 $125,977 $11,031,809 134
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE $738,506,410 $25,998,850 $1,722,196 $147,071 $1,869,267 51
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS $276,404,824 $48,249,549 $3,138,389 $12,944 $3,151,333 73
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES $52,238,125 $31,530,101 $2,049,455 $165,009 $2,214,464 89
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS $56,293,646 $25,350,573 $1,647,800 $137,846 $1,785,646 73
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL $200,545,247 $164,311,605 $10,680,260 $257,640 $10,937,900 61
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE $463,885,007 $135,098,721 $9,964,894 $22,558 $9,987,452 257
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL $150,505, 744 $31,766,313 $2,064,812 $17,331 $2,082,143 55
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS $179,948,030 $47,569,253 $3,092,000 $21,555 $3,113,555 74
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY $65,609,906 $30,093,344 $1,956,072 $5,684 $1,961,756 143
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS $57,523,710 $31,888,969 $2,072,796 $3,225 $2,076,021 178
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE $176,728,097 $105,849,155 $6,880,496 $143,950 $7,024,446 24
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER $119,544,333 $74,168,554 $4,822,267 $59,053 $4,881,320 700
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS $40,382,418 $19,237,603 $1,250,447 $8,139 $1,258,586 126
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK $39,267,357 $402,153 $26,140 $102,301 $128,441 29
485 TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT $12,273,726 $244,936 $15,920 $3,898 $19,818 13
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT $18,791,914 $1,900,467 $123,534 $8,777 $132,311 29
493 TRANSPORTATION -STORAGE $86,051 $8,051 $523 $5,072 $5,595 4
511 INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY $130,532,029 $3,693,744 $240,094 $168,504 $408,598 16
512 INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND $7,446,460 $2,513,505 $163,380 $153 $163,533 22
515 INFO -BROADCASTING $266,187 $266,184 $18,230 $124,243 $142,473 6
517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS $172,476,640 $161,487,428 $10,496,680 $176,046 $10,672,726 8
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE $10,955,990 $1,628,384 $105,849 $4,688 $110,537 26
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES $212,292,429 $191,546,449 $12,453,964 $606,262 $13,060,226 73
522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION $15,750,492 $2,740,062 $178,099 $74,242 $252,341 27
523 SECURITIES, COMMODITIES $1,442,471 $131,868 $8,573 $2,088 $10,661 5
524 INSURANCE CARRIERS $263,237,249 $2,190,763 $142,398 $405,331 $547,729 11
531 REAL ESTATE $19,934,371 $1,424,167 $92,812 $4,189 $97,001 51
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES $39,658,742 $35,656,205 $2,778,069 $6,789 $2,784,858 70
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ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -HOSPITALS

HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
MUSEUMS, HISTORICAL SITES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$299,540,671
$3,377,361
$248,128,190
$3,364,497
$25,562,666
$186,197,418
$567,144,796
$31,542,959
$27,090,890
$67,010,697
$5,400,080
$26,679,333
$46,104,333
$391,818,235
$91,738,713
$85,773,453
$17,485,113
$55,195,510
$103,095,912

$7,842,256,894
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TAXABLE SALES

$72,498,842
$573,102
$119,839,382
$0
$7,962,421
$2,615,921
$9,452,452
$106,074
$1,917,681
$55,254,847
$4,142,327
$22,399,246
$44,929,765
$342,396,097
$45,130,162
$55,132,532
$6,535,813
$10,917,907
$53,687,539

$2,375,005,342

SALES TAX

$4,784,020
$37,251
$7,791,827
$0
$517,821
$169,997
$614,407
$6,893
$125,141
$3,595,431
$269,253
$1,510,545
$2,964,625
$23,746,322
$2,933,458
$3,583,628
$443,979
$709,658
$3,499,982

$157,757,232

USE TAX

$205,141
$14,046
$116,550
$11,870
$23,369
$60,370

$0

$3,013
$14,263
$47,028

$0

$4,857
$8,485
$68,401
$10,320
$8,491
$4,607
$1,615,362
$1,993,706

$9,115,741

TOTAL TAX

$4,989,161
$51,297
$7,908,377
$11,870
$541,190
$230,367
$614,407
$9,906
$139,404
$3,642,459
$269,253
$1,515,402
$2,973,110
$23,814,723
$2,943,778
$3,592,119
$448,586
$2,325,020
$5,493,688

$166,872,973
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